RECRUITMENT AND SELECTION TRAINING 
BOOKING FORM

	Name of Parent Council:
	

	Your name:
	

	Your full address:
	

	Telephone numbers.  Please supply both home and mobile number if you have one, in case we need to reach you quickly.
	

	Your e-mail address:
	

	Which date would be your preference for attending a course?  See dates below


	


	Monday 8 September 2025
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 24 September 2025
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 29 October 2025
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 19 November 2025
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 10 December 2025
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 21 January 2026
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 25 February 2026
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 25 March 2026
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 6 May 2026
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm

	Wednesday 3 June 2026
	via Microsoft Teams 6.00pm – 7.00pm


Courses are for those who have never attended a Recruitment and Selection Course with the City of Edinburgh Council

I will confirm your place by email.  Please return this form by e-mail to: parental.engagement@edinburgh.gov.uk  
